Promotion

Malpensa 02 09 18

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
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Pos. Num. Pilota Classe
1 35 LARDELLI Gianpietro Epoca
2 48 CORTI Roberto Epoca
3 53 BOLOMETTI Paolo Epoca
4 67 RUSSO Salvatore Epoca
5 75 FURIGO Roberto Epoca
6 78 CORTI Maurizio Epoca
7 81 EVANGELISTI Ezio Epoca
8 94  FERRARI Alberto Epoca
9 98 PECORA Stefano Epoca
10 110 FERRARI Ivano Epoca
11 144 VERONESI Marco Epoca
12 177 RIPPA Franco Epoca
13 203 CAIROLI Mauro Epoca
14 204 TICOZZELLI Oreste Epoca
15 205 CASELLA Paolo Epoca
16 242  FISCHI Stefano Epoca
17 275 ZANI Luca Epoca
18 290 GARZULINO Tiziano Epoca
19 316 MINORETTI Boris Epoca
20 364 USLENGHI Mauro Epoca
21 449 MASSARI Arturo Epoca
22 460 CARLEVARIS Ferruccio Epoca
23 565 STUPIA Alberto Epoca
24 911 PANGRAZIO Claudio Epoca
25 952 CARNAGHI Roberto Epoca
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Epoca - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti

Categoria Motoclub

E Darfo Boario Terme
B Intimiano N. Noseda
E Fuori Regione

E Fuori Regione

D3 M.V. Gallarate

C Broncino

D1 Fuori Regione

D3 Fuori Regione

D1 Fuori Regione

E Fuori Regione

B Intimiano N. Noseda
A Alpimoto Club

D2 Intimiano N. Noseda
C Magenta

D1 Gardone V.T.

C Somma Lombardo
C Somma Lombardo
D3 Fuori Regione

D1 Intimiano N. Noseda
D1 Fast Team

C Quattro T

E Fuori Regione

C Intimiano N. Noseda
D2 Darfo Boario Terme
D3 Magenta

Esposto ore : 09:48

TAGLIO LASER

Galbusera Serre sr.l.

BB

Reg. Moto
Suzuki
Maico
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Maico
Maico
Suzuki
Maico
Suzuki
KTM

cz
Honda
Montesa
Maico
KTM
Maico
Honda
Maico
Kramer
Maico
Honda
Maico
Yamaha

Honda

HEYDJRADIO.COM

Transp .
20494
20483
20473
20477
17105
20466
13360
20081
20515
20495
20491
20122
20121
20452
13419
20490
20488
20468
20465
20492
20519
20144
20467
20083
20464
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